



Washoe County

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: TMP-3507 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Contract Status: Miscellaneous

File created: 8/21/2019 In control: Community Services Department

On agenda: 9/10/2019 Final action:

Title: Recommendation to approve the Blackstone Estates Park Agreement between Washoe County and

JC Blackstone, LLC for use of Residential Construction Tax funds [not to exceed \$280,000] to build the Blackstone Estates Park. Community Services. (Commission District 4.) FOR POSSIBLE

ACTION

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. BCC 09-10-19 - Staff Report - Blackstone Park Agreement, 2. BCC 09-10-19 - Attach 1 - TM15-

001-Blackstone-Estates-staff-report, 3. BCC 09-10-19 - Attach 2 - Original TM15-001 Conditions of Approval, 4. BCC 09-10-19 - Blackstone Estates Park Agreement, 5. BCC 09-10-19 - Exhibit 1 - Amended Conditions of Approval_WAC19-0002, 6. BCC 09-10-19 - Exhibit 2 - Blackstone Park Conceptual Design, 7. BCC 09-10-19 - Exhibit 3 - Blackstone Estates Park Accounting Form

Date Ver. Action By Action Result

Recommendation to approve the Blackstone Estates Park Agreement between Washoe County and JC Blackstone, LLC for use of Residential Construction Tax funds [not to exceed \$280,000] to build the Blackstone Estates Park. Community Services. (Commission District 4.) FOR POSSIBLE ACTION